s

Oiunge

Technical Parameter

Diameter

2/7
3/4
7/8
7/8

1

1

1
14/5
11/4
11/2
11/2
11/2

15/8

21/8
25/9

23/4

30

32

38

38

38

41

50

50

50

54

65

70

Round Shape

10

30-100

30-100

24x110

30-150

90 x 780

325 x 2300

10-120

30-100

40-100

90 x 780

325x 2300

20-150

20-120

90 x 780

325x 2300

100

80

20-100

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Stemping & Cutting Filter Discs
Specifications

Ring Shape

Technical Parameter

25/8x15/16
229/32x13/16
31/2x113/16
4x17/8

65/16x 23/8
65/16x 31/2
67/8x 45/16
71/8x41/16

81/2x49/16

66 x 24

74 x 46

90 x 30

102 x 48

160 x 60

160 x 90

175x 110

181x 103

216 x 116

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh

Rectangular Shape

Technical Parameter

31/2x71/2 83 x190 40 Wire Mesh
41/2x91/2 112 x 235 40 Wire Mesh
5x394 127 x 10000 24x110  Wire Mesh
6x394 152 x 10000 24x110  Wire Mesh

27/16x47/16
21/8x11/2
211/16x23/32
31/8x 13/4
31/2x25/32
3x211/16
727/32x3
81/2x311/16
101/8x19/16
1113/16x 3
12 29/32 x 33/16
1311/32x311/16

1325/32x21/2

Oval Shape

61.93 x
113

54 x38

69 x 53

79 x 45

83 x55

76 x 68

199 x 76

210x 87

257 x 40

300x 76

328 x 81

339x94

350 x 63

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

20-100

Edge

Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh
Wire Mesh

Wire Mesh



Round Shape

3 76 20-100 Wire Mesh
8 76 90 x 780 Wire Mesh
31/4 83 100 Wire Mesh
34/9 87 150 Wire Mesh
31/2 90 20-100 Wire Mesh
31/2 90 165 x 800 Wire Mesh
35/8 92 20-80 Wire Mesh
4 102 20-100 Wire Mesh
4 102 40 x 200 Wire Mesh
4 102 90 x 780 Wire Mesh
41/3 110 20-100 Wire Mesh
45/9 116 40-60 Wire Mesh
43/4 120 40 Wire Mesh
51/8 130 20 Wire Mesh
51/8 130 20-100 Wire Mesh
52/7 134 20-100 Wire Mesh
55/9 142 20-100 Wire Mesh
53/4 146 20-40 Wire Mesh
57/8 150 20-100 Wire Mesh
62/3 170 40x0.25mm Wire Mesh
77/8 200 20-100 Wire Mesh
94/5 250 20-100 Wire Mesh
10 254 14x0.5mm Wire Mesh
10 4/9 265 Dimond Hole D 1.5 Expanded Metal
111/2 293 20-100 Wire Mesh
125/6 326 20-100 Wire Mesh
113/4 375 Round Hole D 1.5 Perforated Sheet
311/2 800 4 Wire Mesh

393/8 1000 Dimond Hole D 0.9 Expanded Metal

Hebei Ourun Wire Mesh Co.,Ltd. The East Wire Mesh Industry Park, Hebei, China. E-mail: Linda@orangewiremesh.com - www.orangewiremesh.com



